JoSA2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2025-26

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 1 v

Institute Type Indian Institute of Technology v
Institute Name Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati v
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL v

o]

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent
respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Indian Institute of Biosciences and Bioengineering Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 6303 8813
Technology Guwahati (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Indian Institute of Biosciences and Bioengineering Al OPEN Female-only 12804 15701
Technology Guwahati (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Biosciences and Bioengineering Al EWS Gender-Neutral 1417 1588

Technology Guwahati (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Indian Institute of Biosciences and Bioengineering Al EWS Female-only 3116 3175
Technology Guwahati (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Biosciences and Bioengineering Al OBC- Gender-Neutral 3465 4064

Technology Guwahati (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) NCL



Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Biosciences and Bioengineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Biosciences and Bioengineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Biosciences and Bioengineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Biosciences and Bioengineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Biosciences and Bioengineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Science and
Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Science and
Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)
EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

6479

2247

3401

897

1809

4289

10455

201

844

1946

2009

4936

1226

2060

591

1287

4662

13063

7857

2424

3818

1273

1809

5193

11998

220P

981

1970

2395

5638

1422

2582

798

1287

7273

14898



Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Technology)

Chemical Science and
Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Science and
Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Science and
Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Science and
Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Science and
Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Science and
Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Science and
Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Science and
Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Female-only

(including
Supernumerary)

1072

2135

2355

6462

1490

2782

823

1462

6867

13434

1119

2437

2689

6219

1652

2748

1233

2135

3092

6793

1837

3318

972

1462

7921

16309

1262

2506

3157

6458

1911

2977



Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

SC

(PwD)

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

340

1107

504

2047

32

98

313

253

918

133

590

272

668

1209

699

2694

42

114

389

324

1197

19

183

665

91

292



Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

ST Gender-Neutral

(PwD)

OPEN Gender-Neutral

OPEN Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN Gender-Neutral

(PwD)

EWS Gender-Neutral

EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OBC- Gender-Neutral

NCL

OBC- Female-only

NCL (including
Supernumerary)

OBC- Gender-Neutral

NCL

(PwD)

OBC- Female-only

NCL (including

(PwD) Supernumerary)

SC Gender-Neutral

SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

ST Gender-Neutral

ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN Gender-Neutral

873

2877

120

419

377

1490

90

245

867

118

443

1399

4p

1077

3235

65

172

419

439

1604

48

90

284

867

128

443

1656



Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Electrical
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Electrical
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Electrical
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN Gender-Neutral

(PwD)

EWS Gender-Neutral

EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

EWS Female-only

(PwD) (including
Supernumerary)

OBC- Gender-Neutral

NCL

OBC- Female-only

NCL (including
Supernumerary)

OBC- Gender-Neutral

NCL

(PwD)

SC Gender-Neutral

SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

ST Gender-Neutral

ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN Gender-Neutral

OPEN Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

OPEN Gender-Neutral

(PwD)

4734

266

741

30P

686

2099

148

983

182

499

1727

5381

191

5263

140

301

741

30P

782

2381

65

471

1053

283

499

2064

5696

191



Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology Guwahati

Electronics and Electrical
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Electrical
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Electrical
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Electrical
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Electrical
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Electrical
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Electrical
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Electrical
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Energy Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Energy Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

345

758

383

2663

352

1250

156

643

4761

373

758

958

3025

573

1255

325

643

5804



