

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2025-26



Opening and Closing Ranks	
Round No	
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Technology
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL ~
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Biosciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6303	8813
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Biosciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12804	15701
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Biosciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1417	1588
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Biosciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3116	3175
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Biosciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3465	4064

Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Biosciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6479	7857
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Biosciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2247	2424
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Biosciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3401	3818
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Biosciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	897	1273
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Biosciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1809	1809
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4289	5193
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10455	11998
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	201	220P
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	844	981
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1946	1970
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2009	2395
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4936	5638
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1226	1422
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2060	2582
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	591	798
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1287	1287
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Chemical Science and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4662	7273
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Chemical Science and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including	13063	14898

	Technology)			Supernumerary)		
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Chemical Science and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1072	1233
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Chemical Science and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2135	2135
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Chemical Science and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2355	3092
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Chemical Science and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6462	6793
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Chemical Science and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1490	1837
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Chemical Science and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2782	3318
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Chemical Science and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	823	972
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Chemical Science and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1462	1462
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6867	7921
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13434	16309
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1119	1262
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2437	2506
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2689	3157
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6219	6458
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1652	1911
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2748	2977

Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	340	668
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1107	1209
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	504	699
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2047	2694
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	32	42
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	98	114
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	313	389
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	253	324
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	918	1197
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	19	19
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	133	183
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	590	665
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	8	8
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	71	91
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	272	292

Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	4P	4P
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	873	1077
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2877	3235
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	65	65
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	120	172
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	419	419
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	377	439
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1490	1604
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	48	48
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	90	90
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	245	284
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	867	867
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	118	128
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	443	443
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1399	1656

Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4734	5263
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	67	140
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	266	301
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	741	741
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	30P	30P
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	686	782
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2099	2381
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	65	65
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	148	471
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	983	1053
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	182	283
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	499	499
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Electronics and Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1727	2064
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Electronics and Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5381	5696
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Electronics and Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	191	191

Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Electronics and Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	345	373
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Electronics and Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	758	758
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Electronics and Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	383	958
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Electronics and Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2663	3025
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Electronics and Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	352	573
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Electronics and Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1250	1255
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Electronics and Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	156	325
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Electronics and Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	643	643
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Energy Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4761	5804
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati	Energy Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN			